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VINELAND GRAND PRIX 5K RACE #2
Vineland NJ July 19 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   748 Matthew Van Orden   M    31 VINELAND     NJ   18:05  5:50   1/16   M30-39    1/92   M  
    2   722 Josh Loew           M    18 NEWPORT      NJ   18:09  5:51   1/41   M11-19    2/92   M  
    3   646 Jordan Pitt         M    17 VINELAND     NJ   18:28  5:57   2/41   M11-19    3/92   M  
    4   713 Jason Hgland        M    19 AUDUBON      NJ   18:54  6:05   3/41   M11-19    4/92   M  
    5   724 Edgar Cruz          M    17 VINELAND     NJ   18:58  6:07   4/41   M11-19    5/92   M  
    6   758 Estevan Barreras    M    27 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:13  6:11   1/12   M20-29    6/92   M  
    7   849 Mechi Troxler       M    17 VINELAND     NJ   19:13  6:12   5/41   M11-19    7/92   M  
    8   868 Yanatan Casas       M    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   19:42  6:21   6/41   M11-19    8/92   M  
    9   696 Sergio Custodio     M    29 VINELAND     NJ   20:13  6:31   2/12   M20-29    9/92   M  
   10   815 Zachary Williams    M    14 AUDUBON      NJ   20:15  6:31   7/41   M11-19   10/92   M  

    
   11   674 Ahmad Graves El     M    42 VINELAND     NJ   20:17  6:32   1/18   M40-49   11/92   M  
   12   777 Naseem Siddiqui     M    46 VINELAND     NJ   20:32  6:37   2/18   M40-49   12/92   M  
   13   830 Mark Groshen        M    23 VINELAND     NJ   20:37  6:38   3/12   M20-29   13/92   M  
   14   850 Dustin Sutton       M    19 PORT NORRIS  NJ   20:48  6:42   8/41   M11-19   14/92   M  
   15   765 James Thompson      M    40 PITTSGROVE   NJ   21:01  6:46   3/18   M40-49   15/92   M  
   16   828 Alana Sasdelli      F    15 VINELAND     NJ   21:13  6:50   1/67   F11-19    1/100  F  
   17   658 Christian Rodriguez M    16 VINELAND     NJ   21:19  6:52   9/41   M11-19   16/92   M  
   18   650 Anna Centuolo       F    37 VINELAND     NJ   21:24  6:53   2/16   M30-39    2/100  F  
   19   760 Steven Rosado       M    28 VINELAND     NJ   21:26  6:54   4/12   M20-29   17/92   M  
   20   848 Matthew Hicks       M    31 LANDISVILLE  NJ   21:26  6:54   3/16   M30-39   18/92   M  

    
   21   816 Peter McLaughlin    M    16 AUDUBON      NJ   21:29  6:55  10/41   M11-19   19/92   M  
   22   754 Anthony Johnson     M    19 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:01  7:05  11/41   M11-19   20/92   M  
   23   734 Steve Coslop        M    55 MILLVILLE    NJ   22:01  7:05   1/5    M50-59   21/92   M  
   24   817 Mark Colavito       M    16 MT EPHRAIM   NJ   22:16  7:10  12/41   M11-19   22/92   M  
   25   854 Brandon Herrera     M    21 VINELAND     NJ   22:19  7:11   5/12   M20-29   23/92   M  
   26   804 Ankit Sharma        M    21 VINELAND     NJ   22:20  7:12   6/12   M20-29   24/92   M  
   27   752 Argeo Ochoa         M    46 VINELAND     NJ   22:43  7:19   4/18   M40-49   25/92   M  
   28   834 Sebastian Hierda    M    17 VINELAND     NJ   22:49  7:21  13/41   M11-19   26/92   M  
   29   721 Sara Loew           F    16 NEWPORT      NJ   22:51  7:22   2/67   F11-19    3/100  F  
   30   843 Kevin Holmes        M    22 MILLVILLE    NJ   22:54  7:23   7/12   M20-29   27/92   M  

    
   31   879 Oleh Chernenko      M    18 VINELAND     NJ   22:55  7:23  14/41   M11-19   28/92   M  
   32   861 Paul Testa          M    61 MILLVILLE    NJ   23:14  7:29   1/4    M60-69   29/92   M  
   33   726 Marc Maguire        M    38 VINELAND     NJ   23:18  7:30   4/16   M30-39   30/92   M  
   34   871 Luke Price          M    08 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:27  7:33   1/5    M10&UND  31/92   M  
   35   685 Nikalay Grashev     M    16 VINELAND     68   23:36  7:36  15/41   M11-19   32/92   M  
   36   822 Mohammad Moosvi     M    14 VINELAND     NJ   23:38  7:37  16/41   M11-19   33/92   M  
   37   691 Michael Corathers   M    57 VINELAND     NJ   23:44  7:39   2/5    M50-59   34/92   M  
   38   755 Kimberly Zarate     F    15 VINELAND     NJ   23:48  7:40   3/67   F11-19    4/100  F  
   39   750 Isaac Ochoa         M    16 VINELAND     NJ   24:04  7:45  17/41   M11-19   35/92   M  
   40   812 Derick Rivera       M    15 VINELAND     NJ   24:08  7:46  18/41   M11-19   36/92   M  

    
   41   776 Doninic Cocove      M    10 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:15  7:49   2/5    M10&UND  37/92   M  
   42   874 Matt Price          M    13 PITTSGROVE   NJ   24:26  7:52  19/41   M11-19   38/92   M  
   43   747 Patrick Shropshire  M    41 MILLVILLE    NJ   24:32  7:54   5/18   M40-49   39/92   M  
   44   880 Steven Hubbard      M    16 PITTSGROVE   NJ   24:37  7:56  20/41   M11-19   40/92   M  
   45   753 Kenny Blizzard      M    40 VINELAND     NJ   24:44  7:58   6/18   M40-49   41/92   M  
   46   827 Okzana Gault        F    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:49  8:00   4/67   F11-19    5/100  F  
   47   714 Norby Vondra        M    61 PITTSGROVE   NJ   24:52  8:01   2/4    M60-69   42/92   M  
   48   728 Audrey O'Neill      F    17 VINELAND     NJ   24:55  8:02   5/67   F11-19    6/100  F  
   49   863 Scott Hubbard       M    12 PITTSGROVE   NJ   25:00  8:03  21/41   M11-19   43/92   M  
   50   723 Timothy Gannotta    M    49 VINELAND     NJ   25:04  8:04   7/18   M40-49   44/92   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   840 Robert Miller       M    15 VINELAND     NJ   25:17  8:09  22/41   M11-19   45/92   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dY_lrGOi7vE&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com%22/
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   52   744 Isaiah McCullough   M    14 VINELAND     NJ   25:28  8:12  23/41   M11-19   46/92   M  
   53   839 Quajon Kinsey       M    16 VINELAND     NJ   25:35  8:14  24/41   M11-19   47/92   M  
   54   660 Jessica Melo        F    15 VINELAND     NJ   25:35  8:14   6/67   F11-19    7/100  F  
   55   802 Xochil Ramirez      F    28 VINELAND     NJ   25:59  8:22   1/7    F20-29    8/100  F  
   56   738 Craig Minarich      M    41 NEWFIELD     NJ   26:00  8:22   8/18   M40-49   48/92   M  
   57   749 Amanda McCloskey    F    27 VINELAND     NJ   26:19  8:29   2/7    F20-29    9/100  F  
   58   845 Altun Curtis        M    30 VINELAND     NJ   26:24  8:30   5/16   M30-39   49/92   M  
   59   870 Frank Price         M    42 PITTSGROVE   NJ   26:28  8:32   9/18   M40-49   50/92   M  
   60   762 Ibette Cruz-Lopez   F    19 VINELAND     NJ   26:38  8:35   7/67   F11-19   10/100  F  

    
   61   888 Flor Mendez         F    36 VINELAND     NJ   26:39  8:35   6/16   M30-39   11/100  F  
   62   866 Abigail Perez       F    13 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:45  8:37   8/67   F11-19   12/100  F  
   63   706 Joseph Mattincci    M    17 VINELAND     NJ   26:49  8:38  25/41   M11-19   51/92   M  
   64   766 James Thompson Jr   M    15 PITTSGROVE   NJ   27:05  8:43  26/41   M11-19   52/92   M  
   65   727 Nayeh Garcia        F    18 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:14  8:46   9/67   F11-19   13/100  F  
   66   847 Meadoe Harrell-Alva F    16 VINELAND     NJ   27:25  8:50  10/67   F11-19   14/100  F  
   67   852 Tori Rivers         M    46 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:29  8:51  10/18   M40-49   53/92   M  
   68   793 Kevin Holmes        M    46 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:32  8:52  11/18   M40-49   54/92   M  
   69   784 Karla Dolores       F    43 VINELAND     NJ   27:45  8:56   1/12   F40-49   15/100  F  
   70   756 Dylan Zarate        M    11 VINELAND     NJ   27:56  9:00  27/41   M11-19   55/92   M  

    
   71   818 Trinity Pritchett   F    16 VINELAND     NJ   27:59  9:01  11/67   F11-19   16/100  F  
   72   771 Oscar Hernandez     M    36 VINELAND     NJ   28:04  9:02   7/16   M30-39   56/92   M  
   73   729 Emily O'Neill       F    17 VINELAND     NJ   28:24  9:09  12/67   F11-19   17/100  F  
   74   736 Michael Thompson    M    48 RIO GRANDE   NJ   28:27  9:10  12/18   M40-49   57/92   M  
   75   801 Siera Rivera        F    16 VINELAND     NJ   28:48  9:16  13/67   F11-19   18/100  F  
   76   794 Mark Shepard        M    58 VINELAND     NJ   28:50  9:17   3/5    M50-59   58/92   M  
   77   846 Peter Monaghan      M    62 STRATFORD    NJ   29:03  9:21   3/4    M60-69   59/92   M  
   78   835 Ezekiel Sode        M    22 VINELAND     NJ   29:13  9:25   8/12   M20-29   60/92   M  
   79   775 Dalvi Ihoa          M    25 VINELAND     NJ   29:29  9:30   9/12   M20-29   61/92   M  
   80   890 Giovanni Espana     M    12 VINELAND     NJ   29:30  9:30  28/41   M11-19   62/92   M  

    
   81   813 Tamira Lopez        F    15 VINELAND     NJ   29:41  9:34  14/67   F11-19   19/100  F  
   82   735 Amanda Grissman     F    21 VINELAND     NJ   29:43  9:34   3/7    F20-29   20/100  F  
   83   719 Koreah Stratton     F    16 VINELAND     NJ   29:43  9:34  15/67   F11-19   21/100  F  
   84   733 Toni Coslop         F    49 MILLVILLE    NJ   29:46  9:35   2/12   F40-49   22/100  F  
   85   720 Aaniya Burroughs    F    17 VINELAND     NJ   29:47  9:35  16/67   F11-19   23/100  F  
   86   832 Natalia Smith       F    17 VINELAND     NJ   29:48  9:36  17/67   F11-19   24/100  F  
   87   860 Jonah Middleton     M    17 VINELAND     NJ   29:49  9:36  29/41   M11-19   63/92   M  
   88   867 Sarymar Perez       F    15 BRIDGETON    NJ   29:52  9:37  18/67   F11-19   25/100  F  
   89   831 Ritamarie Unite     F    17 VINELAND     NJ   29:56  9:38  19/67   F11-19   26/100  F  
   90   881 Jonathan Strope     M    27 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:14  9:44  10/12   M20-29   64/92   M  

    
   91   851 Masyiah Brawner     F    10 VINELAND     NJ   30:16  9:45   1/3    F10&UND  27/100  F  
   92   842 Katie Holmes        F    22 MILLVILLE    NJ   30:27  9:48   4/7    F20-29   28/100  F  
   93   715 Denise Vondra       F    62 PITTSGROVE   NJ   30:46  9:54   1/1    F60-69   29/100  F  
   94   745 Kyari Quinones      F    15 VINELAND     NJ   30:57  9:58  20/67   F11-19   30/100  F  
   95   810 Katiushka Nazario   F    15 VINELAND     NJ   31:05 10:00  21/67   F11-19   31/100  F  
   96   795 Latoya Murray       F    30 VINELAND     NJ   31:08 10:01   8/16   M30-39   32/100  F  
   97   792 Leanne Kuhn         F    24 MILLVILLE    NJ   31:24 10:07   5/7    F20-29   33/100  F  
   98   785 Eduardo Dolores     M    46 VINELAND     NJ   31:34 10:10  13/18   M40-49   65/92   M  
   99   819 Vincent Bosco       M    13 VINELAND     NJ   31:42 10:12  30/41   M11-19   66/92   M  
  100   663 Geovanni Perez      M    15 VINELAND     NJ   31:42 10:13  31/41   M11-19   67/92   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   876 Lance Creighton     M    11 PITTSGROVE   NJ   31:44 10:13  32/41   M11-19   68/92   M  
  102   772 Leticia Hernandez   F    35 VINELAND     NJ   31:49 10:15   9/16   M30-39   34/100  F  
  103   778 Jason Harrell       M    43 MAYS LANDING NJ   31:51 10:15  14/18   M40-49   69/92   M  
  104   668 Fernando Duran      M    14 VINELAND     NJ   31:52 10:16  33/41   M11-19   70/92   M  
  105   779 Aubrey Harrell      F    08 MAYS LANDING NJ   31:52 10:16   2/3    F10&UND  35/100  F  
  106   811 Ramon Nazario       M    13 VINELAND     NJ   31:53 10:16  34/41   M11-19   71/92   M  
  107   883 Warren Johnson      M    29 VINELAND     NJ   31:58 10:18  11/12   M20-29   72/92   M  
  108   884 Corey Nichols       M    37 VINELAND     NJ   32:01 10:19  10/16   M30-39   73/92   M  
  109   649 Katia Antonetti649  F    15 VINELAND     NJ   32:10 10:21  22/67   F11-19   36/100  F  
  110   800 Marita Soto         F    39 VINELAND     NJ   32:14 10:23  11/16   M30-39   37/100  F  

   
  111   763 Kayla Garci         F    18 VINELAND     NJ   32:26 10:27  23/67   F11-19   38/100  F  
  112   682 Janelys Rodriguez   F    14 VINELAND     NJ   32:27 10:27  24/67   F11-19   39/100  F  
  113   665 Nyah Marshall       F    16 VINELAND     NJ   32:28 10:27  25/67   F11-19   40/100  F  
  114   657 Xavier Gonzales     M    14 VINELAND     NJ   32:50 10:34  35/41   M11-19   74/92   M  
  115   873 Ella Price          F    11 PITTSGROVE   NJ   33:09 10:40  26/67   F11-19   41/100  F  
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  116   838 Dale Schwed         M    46 VINELAND     NJ   33:10 10:41  15/18   M40-49   75/92   M  
  117   853 Shawn Rivers        F    36 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:10 10:41  12/16   M30-39   42/100  F  
  118   869 Jonah Alvarez       M    09 VINELAND     NJ   33:20 10:44   3/5    M10&UND  76/92   M  
  119   716 Ezriela Chaniz-Rico F    15 VINELAND     NJ   33:31 10:48  27/67   F11-19   43/100  F  
  120   808 Ofelia Espana       F    42 VINELAND     NJ   33:44 10:52   3/12   F40-49   44/100  F  

   
  121   803 Jose Casa           M    30 VINELAND     NJ   33:57 10:56  13/16   M30-39   77/92   M  
  122   862 Sam Hubbrd          M    08 PITTSGROVE   NJ   33:58 10:56   4/5    M10&UND  78/92   M  
  123   781 Scott Hubbard       M    50 PITTSGOROVE  NJ   33:59 10:57   4/5    M50-59   79/92   M  
  124   764 Carlos Roman        M    65 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:08 11:00   4/4    M60-69   80/92   M  
  125   709 Zara Elahi          F    14 VINELAND     NJ   34:11 11:01  28/67   F11-19   45/100  F  
  126   825 Justin Robles       M    12 VINELAND     NJ   34:26 11:05  36/41   M11-19   81/92   M  
  127   741 Barbara Carrita     F    52 VINELAND     NJ   34:39 11:09   1/1    F50-59   46/100  F  
  128   885 Andrea Ruiz         F    18 VINELAND     NJ   34:50 11:13  29/67   F11-19   47/100  F  
  129   711 Kelina Soto         F    15 VINELAND     NJ   34:58 11:15  30/67   F11-19   48/100  F  
  130   887 Nosaja Echevarria   F    18 VINELAND     NJ   34:59 11:16  31/67   F11-19   49/100  F  

   
  131   855 Thomas Zarbo Jr     M    46 PILESGROVE   NJ   35:14 11:21  16/18   M40-49   82/92   M  
  132   678 Marissa Rivera      F    14 VINELAND     NJ   35:17 11:22  32/67   F11-19   50/100  F  
  133   684 Destiny Gome        F    14 VINELAND     NJ   35:17 11:22  33/67   F11-19   51/100  F  
  134   757 Amber Myers         F    27 VINELAND     NJ   35:20 11:23   6/7    F20-29   52/100  F  
  135   789 Jacob Alvarez       M    10 VINELAND     NJ   35:31 11:26   5/5    M10&UND  83/92   M  
  136   761 Benjamin Hernandez  M    20 BRIDGETON    NJ   35:31 11:26  12/12   M20-29   84/92   M  
  137   858 Noah Calderon       M    11 VINELAND     NJ   35:38 11:28  37/41   M11-19   85/92   M  
  138   671 Lauren Ruiz         F    15 VINELAND     NJ   36:16 11:41  34/67   F11-19   53/100  F  
  139   844 Kyra Kastrounis     F    44 VINELAND     NJ   36:25 11:44   4/12   F40-49   54/100  F  
  140   824 Melvin Robles       M    12 VINELAND     NJ   36:26 11:44  38/41   M11-19   86/92   M  

   
  141   673 Jennifer Hernandez  F    14 VINELAND     NJ   36:30 11:45  35/67   F11-19   55/100  F  
  142   823 Jailynette Soto     F    12 VINELAND     NJ   36:37 11:47  36/67   F11-19   56/100  F  
  143   786 McKayla Hernandez   F    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:38 11:48  37/67   F11-19   57/100  F  
  144   875 Hunter Medina       F    18 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:41 11:49  38/67   F11-19   58/100  F  
  145   725 Laura Maguire       F    33 VINELAND     NJ   37:16 12:00  14/16   M30-39   59/100  F  
  146   742 Stanley Carroll     M    52 GALLOWAY     NJ   37:27 12:04   5/5    M50-59   87/92   M  
  147   878 Deidre Gratton      F    37 FRANKLINVILL NJ   37:36 12:06  15/16   M30-39   60/100  F  
  148   731 Tara Webb           F    45 VINELAND     NJ   37:36 12:07   5/12   F40-49   61/100  F  
  149   857 Leah Calderon       F    09 VINELAND     NJ   37:48 12:10   3/3    F10&UND  62/100  F  
  150   707 Emily Jones         F    14 VINELAND     NJ   37:51 12:11  39/67   F11-19   63/100  F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  151   787 Smirna Hernandez    F    15 BRIDGETON    NJ   38:17 12:20  40/67   F11-19   64/100  F  
  152   662 Madison Fazzolan    F    14 VINELAND     NJ   38:22 12:21  41/67   F11-19   65/100  F  
  153   655 Mary Rodriguez      F    14 VINELAND     NJ   38:23 12:22  42/67   F11-19   66/100  F  
  154   670 Michelle Cordero    F    15 VINELAND     NJ   38:34 12:25  43/67   F11-19   67/100  F  
  155   681 Amanda Munix        F    15 VINELAND     NJ   38:34 12:25  44/67   F11-19   68/100  F  
  156   767 Candice Schwed      F    46 VINELAND     NJ   38:42 12:28   6/12   F40-49   69/100  F  
  157   746 Suzanne Deans       F    46 MILLVILLE    NJ   38:43 12:28   7/12   F40-49   70/100  F  
  158   705 Alexandra Orihuela  F    13 VINELAND     NJ   38:54 12:31  45/67   F11-19   71/100  F  
  159   686 Carly D'Arrigo      F    15 VINELAND     NJ   39:30 12:43  46/67   F11-19   72/100  F  
  160   877 Kim Creighton       F    40 PITTSGROVE   NJ   39:57 12:52   8/12   F40-49   73/100  F  

   
  161   653 Aniya Maven         F    13 VINELAND     NJ   40:19 12:59  47/67   F11-19   74/100  F  
  162   829 Elena Vera          F    14 VINELAND     NJ   40:19 12:59  48/67   F11-19   75/100  F  
  163   751 Elva Ochoa          F    21 VINELAND     NJ   41:15 13:17   7/7    F20-29   76/100  F  
  164   672 Shania Ordaz        F    14 VINELAND     NJ   41:40 13:25  49/67   F11-19   77/100  F  
  165   702 Jenny Hernandez     F    15 VINELAND     NJ   41:45 13:26  50/67   F11-19   78/100  F  
  166   791 Jacqueline Alvarez  F    41 VINELAND     NJ   42:02 13:32   9/12   F40-49   79/100  F  
  167   700 Brianna Lindsay     F    14 VINELAND     NJ   42:12 13:35  51/67   F11-19   80/100  F  
  168   769 Blanca Rivera       F    43 VINELAND     NJ   42:55 13:49  10/12   F40-49   81/100  F  
  169   701 Nitrciana Blackston F    14 VINELAND     NJ   43:30 14:00  52/67   F11-19   82/100  F  
  170   703 Julliza Perez       F    15 VINELAND     NJ   43:32 14:01  53/67   F11-19   83/100  F  

   
  171   833 Matthew Bonham      M    49 BRIDGETON    NJ   43:32 14:01  17/18   M40-49   88/92   M  
  172   865 Mike Pierce         M    45 VINELAND     NJ   43:33 14:01  18/18   M40-49   89/92   M  
  173   864 Christina Lore      F    30 VINELAND     NJ   43:52 14:08  16/16   M30-39   84/100  F  
  174   821 Eliel Torres        M    12 VINELAND     NJ   44:13 14:14  39/41   M11-19   90/92   M  
  175   676 Omaya Harold        F    15 VINELAND     NJ   44:13 14:14  54/67   F11-19   85/100  F  
  176   820 Adriel Torres       M    13 VINELAND     NJ   44:15 14:15  40/41   M11-19   91/92   M  
  177   689 Keyssie Rodriguez   F    14 VINELAND     NJ   44:30 14:20  55/67   F11-19   86/100  F  
  178   886 Janika Echevarria   F    19 MILLVILLE    NJ   44:50 14:26  56/67   F11-19   87/100  F  
  179   889 Robersys Marinez    F    19 MILLVILLE    NJ   44:50 14:26  57/67   F11-19   88/100  F  
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  180   836 Josh Medina         M    15 VINELAND     NJ   45:56 14:47  41/41   M11-19   92/92   M  
   

  181   841 Alyssa Webb         F    15 VINELAND     NJ   45:58 14:48  58/67   F11-19   89/100  F  
  182   656 Monica Morales      F    14 VINELAND     NJ   46:46 15:04  59/67   F11-19   90/100  F  
  183   708 Tahira Davis        F    17 VINELAND     NJ   46:47 15:04  60/67   F11-19   91/100  F  
  184   693 Kiara Webster       F    16 VINELAND     NJ   46:48 15:04  61/67   F11-19   92/100  F  
  185   651 Brenna Jimenez      F    15 VINELAND     NJ   47:18 15:14  62/67   F11-19   93/100  F  
  186   695 Abigail Tollinchi   F    14 VINELAND     NJ   47:19 15:14  63/67   F11-19   94/100  F  
  187   661 Camelia Silva       F    14 VINELAND     NJ   47:33 15:19  64/67   F11-19   95/100  F  
  188   710 Jackeirys Gonzalez  F    14 VINELAND     NJ   47:50 15:24  65/67   F11-19   96/100  F  
  189   856 Leslie Rivera       F    45 VINELAND     NJ   47:56 15:26  11/12   F40-49   97/100  F  
  190   859 Jasmin Calderon     F    42 VINELAND     NJ   48:15 15:32  12/12   F40-49   98/100  F  
  191   679 Mia Haines          F    14 VINELAND     NJ   48:31 15:37  66/67   F11-19   99/100  F  
  192   717 Darashia Carter     F    13 VINELAND     NJ   48:33 15:38  67/67   F11-19  100/100  F  

 

 
 

VINELAND SUMMER SERIES 5K 
OVERALL WINNERS 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1   748 Matthew Van Orden   31 VINELAND     NJ   18:05  
    2     2   722 Josh Loew           18 NEWPORT      NJ   18:09  
    3     3   646 Jordan Pitt         17 VINELAND     NJ   18:28  
    4     4   713 Jason Hgland        19 AUDUBON      NJ   18:54  
    5     5   724 Edgar Cruz          17 VINELAND     NJ   18:58  
    6     6   758 Estevan Barreras    27 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:13  
    7     7   849 Mechi Troxler       17 VINELAND     NJ   19:13  
    8     8   868 Yanatan Casas       16 BRIDGETON    NJ   19:42  
    9     9   696 Sergio Custodio     29 VINELAND     NJ   20:13  
   10    10   815 Zachary Williams    14 AUDUBON      NJ   20:15  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1    16   828 Alana Sasdelli      15 VINELAND     NJ   21:13  
    2    18   650 Anna Centuolo       37 VINELAND     NJ   21:24  
    3    29   721 Sara Loew           16 NEWPORT      NJ   22:51  
    4    38   755 Kimberly Zarate     15 VINELAND     NJ   23:48  
    5    46   827 Okzana Gault        16 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:49  
    6    48   728 Audrey O'Neill      17 VINELAND     NJ   24:55  
    7    54   660 Jessica Melo        15 VINELAND     NJ   25:35  
    8    55   802 Xochil Ramirez      28 VINELAND     NJ   25:59  
    9    57   749 Amanda McCloskey    27 VINELAND     NJ   26:19  
   10    60   762 Ibette Cruz-Lopez   19 VINELAND     NJ   26:38  

 

 
 

AGE GROUPS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    34   871 Luke Price           08 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:27  
    2    41   776 Doninic Cocove       10 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:15  
    3   118   869 Jonah Alvarez        09 VINELAND     NJ   33:20  
    4   122   862 Sam Hubbrd           08 PITTSGROVE   NJ   33:58  
    5   135   789 Jacob Alvarez        10 VINELAND     NJ   35:31  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    91   851 Masyiah Brawner      10 VINELAND     NJ   30:16  
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    2   105   779 Aubrey Harrell       08 MAYS LANDING NJ   31:52  
    3   149   857 Leah Calderon        09 VINELAND     NJ   37:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 19 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     2   722 Josh Loew            18 NEWPORT      NJ   18:09  
    2     3   646 Jordan Pitt          17 VINELAND     NJ   18:28  
    3     4   713 Jason Hgland         19 AUDUBON      NJ   18:54  
    4     5   724 Edgar Cruz           17 VINELAND     NJ   18:58  
    5     7   849 Mechi Troxler        17 VINELAND     NJ   19:13  
    6     8   868 Yanatan Casas        16 BRIDGETON    NJ   19:42  
    7    10   815 Zachary Williams     14 AUDUBON      NJ   20:15  
    8    14   850 Dustin Sutton        19 PORT NORRIS  NJ   20:48  
    9    17   658 Christian Rodriguez  16 VINELAND     NJ   21:19  
   10    21   816 Peter McLaughlin     16 AUDUBON      NJ   21:29  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 19 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    16   828 Alana Sasdelli       15 VINELAND     NJ   21:13  
    2    29   721 Sara Loew            16 NEWPORT      NJ   22:51  
    3    38   755 Kimberly Zarate      15 VINELAND     NJ   23:48  
    4    46   827 Okzana Gault         16 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:49  
    5    48   728 Audrey O'Neill       17 VINELAND     NJ   24:55  
    6    54   660 Jessica Melo         15 VINELAND     NJ   25:35  
    7    60   762 Ibette Cruz-Lopez    19 VINELAND     NJ   26:38  
    8    62   866 Abigail Perez        13 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:45  
    9    65   727 Nayeh Garcia         18 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:14  
   10    66   847 Meadoe Harrell-Alva  16 VINELAND     NJ   27:25  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     6   758 Estevan Barreras     27 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:13  
    2     9   696 Sergio Custodio      29 VINELAND     NJ   20:13  
    3    13   830 Mark Groshen         23 VINELAND     NJ   20:37  
    4    19   760 Steven Rosado        28 VINELAND     NJ   21:26  
    5    25   854 Brandon Herrera      21 VINELAND     NJ   22:19  
    6    26   804 Ankit Sharma         21 VINELAND     NJ   22:20  
    7    30   843 Kevin Holmes         22 MILLVILLE    NJ   22:54  
    8    78   835 Ezekiel Sode         22 VINELAND     NJ   29:13  
    9    79   775 Dalvi Ihoa           25 VINELAND     NJ   29:29  
   10    90   881 Jonathan Strope      27 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:14  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    55   802 Xochil Ramirez       28 VINELAND     NJ   25:59  
    2    57   749 Amanda McCloskey     27 VINELAND     NJ   26:19  
    3    82   735 Amanda Grissman      21 VINELAND     NJ   29:43  
    4    92   842 Katie Holmes         22 MILLVILLE    NJ   30:27  
    5    97   792 Leanne Kuhn          24 MILLVILLE    NJ   31:24  
    6   134   757 Amber Myers          27 VINELAND     NJ   35:20  
    7   163   751 Elva Ochoa           21 VINELAND     NJ   41:15  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     1   748 Matthew Van Orden    31 VINELAND     NJ   18:05  
    2    20   848 Matthew Hicks        31 LANDISVILLE  NJ   21:26  
    3    33   726 Marc Maguire         38 VINELAND     NJ   23:18  
    4    58   845 Altun Curtis         30 VINELAND     NJ   26:24  
    5    72   771 Oscar Hernandez      36 VINELAND     NJ   28:04  
    6   108   884 Corey Nichols        37 VINELAND     NJ   32:01  
    7   121   803 Jose Casa            30 VINELAND     NJ   33:57  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    18   650 Anna Centuolo        37 VINELAND     NJ   21:24  
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    2    61   888 Flor Mendez          36 VINELAND     NJ   26:39  
    3    96   795 Latoya Murray        30 VINELAND     NJ   31:08  
    4   102   772 Leticia Hernandez    35 VINELAND     NJ   31:49  
    5   110   800 Marita Soto          39 VINELAND     NJ   32:14  
    6   117   853 Shawn Rivers         36 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:10  
    7   145   725 Laura Maguire        33 VINELAND     NJ   37:16  
    8   147   878 Deidre Gratton       37 FRANKLINVILL NJ   37:36  
    9   173   864 Christina Lore       30 VINELAND     NJ   43:52  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    11   674 Ahmad Graves El      42 VINELAND     NJ   20:17  
    2    12   777 Naseem Siddiqui      46 VINELAND     NJ   20:32  
    3    15   765 James Thompson       40 PITTSGROVE   NJ   21:01  
    4    27   752 Argeo Ochoa          46 VINELAND     NJ   22:43  
    5    43   747 Patrick Shropshire   41 MILLVILLE    NJ   24:32  
    6    45   753 Kenny Blizzard       40 VINELAND     NJ   24:44  
    7    50   723 Timothy Gannotta     49 VINELAND     NJ   25:04  
    8    56   738 Craig Minarich       41 NEWFIELD     NJ   26:00  
    9    59   870 Frank Price          42 PITTSGROVE   NJ   26:28  
   10    67   852 Tori Rivers          46 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:29  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    69   784 Karla Dolores        43 VINELAND     NJ   27:45  
    2    84   733 Toni Coslop          49 MILLVILLE    NJ   29:46  
    3   120   808 Ofelia Espana        42 VINELAND     NJ   33:44  
    4   139   844 Kyra Kastrounis      44 VINELAND     NJ   36:25  
    5   148   731 Tara Webb            45 VINELAND     NJ   37:36  
    6   156   767 Candice Schwed       46 VINELAND     NJ   38:42  
    7   157   746 Suzanne Deans        46 MILLVILLE    NJ   38:43  
    8   160   877 Kim Creighton        40 PITTSGROVE   NJ   39:57  
    9   166   791 Jacqueline Alvarez   41 VINELAND     NJ   42:02  
   10   168   769 Blanca Rivera        43 VINELAND     NJ   42:55  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    23   734 Steve Coslop         55 MILLVILLE    NJ   22:01  
    2    37   691 Michael Corathers    57 VINELAND     NJ   23:44  
    3    76   794 Mark Shepard         58 VINELAND     NJ   28:50  
    4   123   781 Scott Hubbard        50 PITTSGOROVE  NJ   33:59  
    5   146   742 Stanley Carroll      52 GALLOWAY     NJ   37:27  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   127   741 Barbara Carrita      52 VINELAND     NJ   34:39  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    32   861 Paul Testa           61 MILLVILLE    NJ   23:14  
    2    47   714 Norby Vondra         61 PITTSGROVE   NJ   24:52  
    3    77   846 Peter Monaghan       62 STRATFORD    NJ   29:03  
    4   124   764 Carlos Roman         65 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:08  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    93   715 Denise Vondra        62 PITTSGROVE   NJ   30:46  
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